10:00

10:05

10:30

10:40

11:00

12:30

1:00

1:15

1:30

2:15

2:45

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources

Regional Committee Meeting

October 21, 2004

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority Interpretive Center

253 Transfer Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Administrative Items

= Finalize August Meeting Summary

DEP Summary of activities to date
e Registration Update

Statewide Committee Update

= Comments from the public

Introduction of Central Penn Watershed
Team Area

Overview of the Spring Creek Watershed:
Physical resources and stresses

Spring Creek Panel Discussion

State College Water Authority

Penn State University

University Area Joint Authority

Spring Creek Commission

Lunch

Sugar Valley Watershed Association

Penns Creek and Beech Creek Watersheds

PA’s Chesapeake Bay Tributary Strategy

Susqguehanna River Basin Hydrologic
Observing System: An NSF Proposal

Wrap-Up/Next Steps

Chair

Chair

DEP staff

Statewide Committee
Liaison/DEP Staff

Chair

Jennifer Means

Todd Giddings

Max Gill

Rob Cooper
Corey Miller
Denny Hameister

David Snook
Ann Donavan
Rich Adams

Kevin Dressler

Chair



	Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

