Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

October 21, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority Interpretive Center 253 Transfer Road Bellefonte, PA 16823

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items	
	 Finalize August Meeting Summary 	Chair
	 DEP Summary of activities to date Registration Update 	DEP staff
	 Statewide Committee Update 	Statewide Committee Liaison/DEP Staff
	 Comments from the public 	Chair
10:30	Introduction of Central Penn Watershed Team Area	Jennifer Means
10:40	Overview of the Spring Creek Watershed: Physical resources and stresses	Todd Giddings
11:00	Spring Creek Panel Discussion State College Water Authority Penn State University University Area Joint Authority Spring Creek Commission	Max Gill Rob Cooper Corey Miller Denny Hameister
12:30	Lunch	
1:00	Sugar Valley Watershed Association	David Snook
1:15	Penns Creek and Beech Creek Watersheds	Ann Donavan
1:30	PA's Chesapeake Bay Tributary Strategy	Rich Adams
2:15	Susquehanna River Basin Hydrologic Observing System: An NSF Proposal	Kevin Dressler
2:45	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair